Pour plus d'informations :
clevelandcable.com |  Câble d'alimentation 6181B - BS8573, XLPE, LSZH - 50 mm² à 1 000 mm²
Câble d'alimentation 6181B - BS8573, XLPE, LSZH - 50 mm² à 1 000 mm²
Description
6181B is a low smoke halogen single core cable, double insulated with a voltage
rating of 600/100V. General surface wire cable for fixed installation, domestic
and light industrial use. Available in Blue and Brown core, with a black sheath.
Comes in sizes 500mm2 - 1000mm2. As this cable is used internally, it is covered

 Ventes au Royaume-Uni et en Irlandesales@clevelandcable.com | Ventes internationalesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 1 of 4
Câble d'alimentation 6181B - BS8573, XLPE, LSZH - 50 mm² à 1 000 mm² - Dimensions
Référence
Conductor Size
(mm2)
No Of Cores Stranding(mm)
Overall
Diameter(mm)
Weight(Kg/Km) Nylon Cleat Size Gland Size
6181B50 50 1 19/1.78 13 525 0.6 25
6181B70 70 1 19/2.14 15.5 730 0.7 25
6181B95 95 1 19/2.52 18 990 0.7 25
6181B120 120 1 37/2.03 19.5 1230 0.8 32
6181B150 150 1 37/2.25 21.5 1525 0.9 32
6181B185 185 1 37/2.52 24 1885 1 32
6181B240 240 1 61/2.25 27 2440 1.1 40
6181B300 300 1 61/2.52 29.5 3045 1.2 40
6181B400 400 1 61/2.52 33 3855 1.4 50S
6181B500 500 1 61/3.20 37.5 4950 1.6 50S
6181B630 630 1 127/2.52 42 6345 1.8 50
6181B800 800 1 127/2.85 47.5 8140 2 63S
6181B1000 1000 1 127/2.85 53 9860 TC9 63
 Ventes au Royaume-Uni et en Irlandesales@clevelandcable.com | Ventes internationalesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 2 of 4